
 

 

 
Informal Talks on 

Modeling and Engineering Risk and Complexity 
 
 

Date (2022/2023)  Time (CET) Speakers 
November 15 Tuesday  4.30pm – 6:00pm Domenico Giaquinto 

Gianluca Fabiani 
 

November 29 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Flavia Ferriero 
Antonio Grotta 

 
December 6 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Ali Tawalo 

Hector Vargas Alvarez 
 

December 13 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Julio Ariel Dueñas Santana 
Dr. Marco Coraggio 

 
December 20 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Andrea Lama 

Dr. Caio Graciani 
 

January 10 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Prof. Vito Latora (canceled) 
 

January 17 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Francesco Flora 
Gian Carlo Maffettone 

 
January 24 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Dr. Simone Mancini 

 
January 31 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Dr. Shyam Krishan 

 
February 7 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Antonio Piscopo 

Karan Kabbur Hanumanthappa Manjunatha 
 

February 14 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Kirill Kovalenko 
Pietro Murialdo 

 
February 21 

 
Tuesday 

 
4.30pm – 6:00pm 

 

 
Salvatore Ferrara 

 
February 28 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm 

 
Gianluca Fabiani 
Antonio Grotta 

 
March 7 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm 

 
Domenico Giaquinto 

Flavia Ferriero 
 

March 14 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Ali Tawalo 



 

 

 Julio Ariel Dueñas Santana 
 

March 21 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm 
 

Hector Vargas Alvarez 
Veronica Centorrino 

 
March 28 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Prof. Erik Bollt (Clarkson University - US) 

 
April 18 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Dr. Marco Coraggio 

 
May 9 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Gian Carlo Maffettone 

Dr. Caio Graciani 
 

May 23 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Andrea Lama 
 

May 30 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Dr. Simone Mancini 
 

June 6 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Dr. Shyam Krishan 
 

June 13 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Dr. Alessandro Della Pia 
 

June 20 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Flavia Ferriero 
Ayman Bin Kamruddin 

 
July 4 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Antonio Grotta 

Julio Ariel Dueñas Santana 
 

July 11  Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Ali Tawalo 
Hector Vargas Alvarez 

 
July 18 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Domenico Giaquinto 

Gianluca Fabiani 
 

July 25 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Antonio Piscopo 
Karan Kabbur Hanumanthappa Manjunatha 

 
July 27 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Kirill Kovalenko 

Pietro Murialdo 
Salvatore Ferrara 

 
 

Meetings will be held in Classroom 4 at Scuola Superiore Meridionale, and broadcast online on 
Zoom 

Meetings ID: 890 2481 6329 | Passcode: merc_zoom 
Meetings link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89024816329?pwd=b2pIZWR1Qml2YjJEdWlzRUtWNExYUT09 


